ROOM SERVICE BEVERAGES MENU

COFFEES/ PO®HMATA
Greek Coffee
Double Greek Coffee
Filter Coffee

Nes Café

Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Freddo Espresso
Freddo Cappuccino
Hot/Cold Chocolate
Tea/Ice Tea

BEVERAGES / Avajuktik&-Nepd
Mineral Water

Sparkling Water Small/Large
Premium soft drinks”Three Cents”.
Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Mixed Fruit Juice

Smoothies

Milk Shake

BEERS/ MIIYPEX

Alpha Draft

Nnoog Hellas(Pilsner alc 5%)
Corona

Septem(Pale Alealc 7%)

Estrella, Spain (Pale Lager, alc 4.6%)
Heineken Free Alcohol
SPIRITS/AAKOOAOYXA

Straight Spirits

Special Spirits

Shot

Ouzo

Prosecco by the glass

Moscato D’Asti by the glass

Spirits Bottle

Premium Spirits Bottle

Signature Cocktails

EURO
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.50
4.00
3.50

EURO
2.00
3.00/5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.50
6.00
EURO
4.00/6.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
EURO
8.00
10.00
3.00
4.00
6.00
6.00
90.00
110.00

Homer's Rhapsody (2nd Award at the National

Cocktail Competition 2017)

12,00

Skinos Mastiha Spirit, Metaxa 7* Thyme Liqueur,
Cucumber Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Truffle Oil
Homer is the legendary author of the Iliad and the

Odyssey. According to testimonies of reliable ancient
writers, like Herodotus and Pausanias, los was the island

that Homer died in

Miss Saigon (3rd Award at the National Cocktail

Competition 2020)

11,00
Salted Caramel Vodka, Calamansi, Fresh Lime Juice, Egg

white Syrup, Rose flower water, Lychee syrup
Musical based on Giacomo Puccini’s opera Madame

Butterfly, and similarly tells the tragic tale of a doomed
romance involving an Asian woman abandoned by her

American lover.
Covent Garden

Juice, Basil Syrup, Egg White Syrup

11,00
Gin, Caribbean Pineapple Liqueur, Bergamot, Fresh Lime

One of London's most famous markets, Covent Garden was
primarily a place to buy fruit and vegetables, now a
popular shopping and tourist site.

Montezuma’s Treasure 11,00

Blend of Tequila, Mezcal, Mango, Chili syrup, Fresh Lime
Juice, Coconut foam

Montezuma's treasure is a legendary buried treasure said
to be located in the Casa Grande ruins.

We didn’t found it but we have Mexico’s modern treasure.
Tequila.

Calypso 10,00
Martinique Agricole Rum, Falernum, Caribbean Pineapple
Liqueur, Lemongrass syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

Calypso was a nymph in Greek mythology, who lived on
the island of Ogygia, where, according to the Odyssey, she
detained Odysseus for seven years. Also is a style of Afro-
Caribbean music that originated in Trinidad and Tobago
during the early to mid-19th century and spread to the
rest of the Caribbean Antilles by the mid-20th century.

West Indies Blue 10,00

Light Rum, Banana Liqueur, Blue Curacao, Coconut, Fresh
Lime Juice, Caramel Syrup

The West Indies is a region of the North Atlantic Ocean and
the Caribbean that includes the island countries and
surrounding waters of three major archipelagos.
Indigenous people were the very first inhabitants of the
West Indies. In 1492, Columbus became the first European
to arrive at the islands, where he is believed by historians
to have first set foot on land in the Bahamas.

Mad Hatter 10,00
Rosemary infused Gin, Rhubarb Liqueur, Beetroot, Fresh
Lemon Juice, Lemongrass, Herbs & Ginger Syrup, Shrub
The Hatter is a fictional character in Lewis Carroll’'s 1865
book Alice's Adventures in Wonderland

Don the Beachcomber 12.00

Blend of Rum, Campari, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Tropical
mix, Fresh Lime Juice, Tiki Bitters

Donn Beach was an American adventurer, businessman,
and World War II veteran who was the "founding father"”
of tiki culture

Classic Cocktails Twists

Smoky Bloody Mary 11,00
Bacon Fat Washed Vodka or Tequila, Secret Tomato
Recipe, Fresh Lemon Juice, Tabasco

Paloma’s Lover 11,00
Tequila Reposado, Agave Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, 3Cents
Pink Grapefruit Soda, Salt

Very Cherry Berry Bramble 10,00
Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice, Amarena
Cherries, Gomme Syrup



Premium Bubbles - Low ABV Cocktails

Mare Nostrum 10,00
Gin Mare, Basil, Olive, Cucumber, Rosemary & Black Olive
Tonic water

Greek Garden 9,00
Greenall’s Gin, Bergamot Liqueur, 3Cents Gentlemen'’s
Soda

Butterfly Effect 9,00
Gin infused with Butterfly pea tea, Lavender, Jasmin,
Elderflower Tonic

Sparkling Cocktails

Notting Hill 11,00
Prosecco, Pear Vodka, Green Apple Puree, Fresh Lime
Juice, Elderflower & Ginger Syrup

Secret Elixir 11,00
Champagne, Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Blueberry, Fresh
Lime Juice, Egg White

Casino Royale 10,00
Champagne, Mezcal, Banane du Bresil Liqueur, Macadamia
nut syrup

Non Alcohol Cocktails

Prohibition Americano (3rd Award at the National
Non Alcoholic Cocktail Competition 2019) 7,00
Bitter Syrup, Amarena Cherry, Earl Grey Tea, Smoke
Bitters, Orange Blossom Water, Tonic Water

Forbidden 7,00
Elderflower Syrup, Ginger, Fresh Lime Juice, Mint, Tonic
Water

Strawberry Fields 7,00
Strawberry Puree, Lychee, Caramel Syrup, Fresh Lime
Juice, Soda Water

Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary
requirements

Project by Mixologist Constantinos Athanasiou

3rd Award Classic Cocktail 2020 - National Cocktail
Competition

Best Bartender at Technical Skills Award 2019 -
National Cocktail Competition

3rd Award Non Alcoholic Cocktail 2019 - National
Cocktail Competition

2nd Award Greek Cocktail 2017 - National Cocktail
Competition

Gin EURO
Greenal’s 8,00
Beefeater 8,00

Beefeater Pink 8,00

Bulldog

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Rangpur
Citadelle

Roku

Ophir

Gin Mare
Tanqueray No10
Hendricks

Monkey 47

The Botanist

G Vine

Boompjes Genever

Vodka

Finlandia
Absolut

Smirnoff

Russian Standard
Ketel One
Absolut Elyx
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Crystal Skull

Rum

Barcelo Blanco
Barcelo Anejo
Barcelo Imperial
Havana Club 3 Anos
Havana Club Anejo
Malibu

Captain Morgan
Sailor Jerry

Clement Agricole Martinique Rum

Plantation 3 Stars

Plantation Original Dark

Plantation Pineapple
Diplomatico Reserva
Appleton 12 years
Ron Zacapa
Rumballion

Tequila

El Jimador Silver

El Jimador Reposado
Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

Whisky Scotch

Dewar’s
Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Dimple
Cardhu
Jura
Talisker

9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
11,00
11,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00

8,00
8,00
8,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
14,00

EURO

8,00
8,00
10,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
14,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
15,00

EURO

8,00
8,00
9,00
9,00
11,00
12,00

EURO

8,00

8,00

10,00
10,00
10,00
11,00
12,00



Irish

Jameson
Teeling

Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s
Boulleit
Bulleit Rye
Maker’s Mark

Cognac / Brandy

Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*
Hennessy VS

Liquers

Baileys

Southern Comfort
Drambuie

Tia Maria
Frangelico

Kahlua
Benedictine
Sambuca

Aperitifs

Ouzo Plomari

Tsipouro Tsililis

Dark Cave Tsipouro

Aged in Barrel

Carpano Vermouth Bianco
Carpano Vermouth Classic
Antica Formula

Lillet Blanc

Otto’s Athens Vermouth
Amaretto Disaronno
Jagermeister

Campari

Aperol

Pimm’s

Fernet Branca

Menta Branca

Amaro Montenegro

Smoothies

Red Detox 6,50
Beetroot, Ginger, Carrot

Green Detox 6,50
Apple Juice, Cucumber, Parsley

PCL 6,50
Pineapple, Cucumber, Lemon, Dates

ABC 6.50

Almond milk, Banana, Cinnamon, prunes

EURO

8,00
10,00

EURO

9,00
9,00
9,00
10,00

EURO

7,00
8,00
12,00

EURO

8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00

EURO

5,00
5,00

10,00
8,00
8,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00

Operating time 12:00 - 23:00

Telephone Number 302

*UTIQ AVETEPR TTAPAOKEUESG XPIOLIOIOLOUVTAL KAl
PPEOKOKATEYWUYNEVEG UAEG
*All the above dishes also contain freshly frozen ingredients
Ye OAeg TIg MAPAOKEUEG pag Xpnotpomnoteital £§tpa mapbevo
edatodabo kal apiotng mowdtnTag nAteAato yia tnyavitd edéopata
All foods are prepared with extra virgin olive oil and finest quality
sun flower oil for any fried meals
O Tipeg oupmeprdapBavouy oAeg Tig voppueg emBapuvoelg
Service and taxes are included
O ayopavopikog uneubuvog:ITavog ITavradomoudog
Market inspector officer: Panos Pantazopoulos
0 KATANAAQTHYE AEN EXEI YITOXPEQXH NA ITAHPQXEI
EAN AEN AABEI TO NOMIMO ITAPAXTATIKO XTOIXEIO
(ATIOAEIEH-TIMOAOTTO)
CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGED TO PAY IF THE NOTICE OF
PAYMENT HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED
(RECEIPT-INVOICE)



