ROOM SERVICE BEVERAGES MENU

COFFEES/ РОФНМАТА	EURO
Greek Coffee	3.00
Double Greek Coffee	4.00
Filter Coffee	4.00
Nes Café	4.00
Espresso	3.00
Double Espresso	4.00
Cappuccino	4.50
Freddo Espresso	4.00
Freddo Cappuccino	4.50
Hot/Cold Chocolate	4.00
Tea/Ice Tea	3.50
BEVERAGES / Αναψυκτικά-Νερό	EURO
Mineral Water	2.00
Sparkling Water Small/Large	3.00/5.00
Premium soft drinks"Three Cents".	5.00
Fresh Orange Juice	5.00
Fresh Mixed Fruit Juice	6.00
Smoothies	6.50
Milk Shake	6.00
BEERS/ ΜΠΥΡΕΣ	EURO
Alpha Draft	4.00/6.00
Nήσος Hellas(Pilsner alc 5%)	6.00
Corona	7.00
Septem(Pale Alealc 7%)	6.00
Estrella, Spain (Pale Lager, alc 4.6%)	7.00
Heineken Free Alcohol	6.00
SPIRITS/ΑΛΚΟΟΛΟΥΧΑ	EURO
Straight Spirits	8.00
Special Spirits	10.00
Shot	3.00
Ouzo	4.00
Prosecco by the glass	6.00
Moscato D'Asti by the glass	6.00
Spirits Bottle	90.00

Signature Cocktails

Premium Spirits Bottle

Homer's Rhapsody (2nd Award at the National Cocktail Competition 2017) 12,00

Skinos Mastiha Spirit, Metaxa 7*, Thyme Liqueur, Cucumber Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Truffle Oil Homer is the legendary author of the Iliad and the Odyssey. According to testimonies of reliable ancient writers, like Herodotus and Pausanias, Ios was the island that Homer died in

110.00

Miss Saigon (3rd Award at the National Cocktail Competition 2020) 11,00

Salted Caramel Vodka, Calamansi, Fresh Lime Juice, Egg white Syrup, Rose flower water, Lychee syrup Musical based on Giacomo Puccini's opera Madame Butterfly, and similarly tells the tragic tale of a doomed romance involving an Asian woman abandoned by her American lover.

Covent Garden 11,00

Gin, Caribbean Pineapple Liqueur, Bergamot, Fresh Lime Juice, Basil Syrup, Egg White Syrup One of London's most famous markets, Covent Garden was primarily a place to buy fruit and vegetables, now a popular shopping and tourist site.

Montezuma's Treasure <u>11.00</u>

Blend of Tequila, Mezcal, Mango, Chili syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Coconut foam

Montezuma's treasure is a legendary buried treasure said to be located in the Casa Grande ruins.

We didn't found it but we have Mexico's modern treasure. Tequila.

Calypso <u>10,00</u>

Martinique Agricole Rum, Falernum, Caribbean Pineapple Liqueur, Lemongrass syrup, Fresh Lime Juice Calypso was a nymph in Greek mythology, who lived on the island of Ogygia, where, according to the Odyssey, she detained Odysseus for seven years. Also is a style of Afro-Caribbean music that originated in Trinidad and Tobago during the early to mid-19th century and spread to the rest of the Caribbean Antilles by the mid-20th century.

West Indies Blue 10.00

Light Rum, Banana Liqueur, Blue Curacao, Coconut, Fresh Lime Juice, Caramel Syrup

The West Indies is a region of the North Atlantic Ocean and the Caribbean that includes the island countries and surrounding waters of three major archipelagos. Indigenous people were the very first inhabitants of the West Indies. In 1492, Columbus became the first European to arrive at the islands, where he is believed by historians

Mad Hatter 10,00

to have first set foot on land in the Bahamas.

Rosemary infused Gin, Rhubarb Liqueur, Beetroot, Fresh Lemon Juice, Lemongrass, Herbs & Ginger Syrup, Shrub The Hatter is a fictional character in Lewis Carroll's 1865 book Alice's Adventures in Wonderland

Don the Beachcomber 12.00

Blend of Rum, Campari, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Tropical mix, Fresh Lime Juice, Tiki Bitters Donn Beach was an American adventurer, businessman,

and World War II veteran who was the "founding father" of tiki culture

Classic Cocktails Twists

Smoky Bloody Mary

11,00

Bacon Fat Washed Vodka or Tequila, Secret Tomato Recipe, Fresh Lemon Juice, Tabasco

Paloma's Lover

11,00

Tequila Reposado, Agave Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, 3Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda, Salt

Very Cherry Berry Bramble

10.00

Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice, Amarena Cherries, Gomme Syrup

Premium Bubbles - Low ABV Cocktail	S	Bulldog	9,00
		Bombay Sapphire	9,00
Mare Nostrum	<u>10,00</u>	Tanqueray	9,00
Gin Mare, Basil, Olive, Cucumber, Rosem	ary & Black Olive	Tanqueray Rangpur	9,00
Tonic water		Citadelle	9,00
		Roku	10,00
Greek Garden	<u>9,00</u>	Ophir	10,00
Greenall's Gin, Bergamot Liqueur, 3Cents	s Gentlemen's	Gin Mare	10,00
Soda		Tanqueray No10	11,00
		Hendricks	11,00
Butterfly Effect	9,00	Monkey 47	12,00
Gin infused with Butterfly pea tea, Laven	der, Jasmin,	The Botanist	12,00
Elderflower Tonic		G Vine	12,00
		Boompjes Genever	12,00
Sparkling Cocktails			
		Vodka	
Notting Hill	<u>11,00</u>		
Prosecco, Pear Vodka, Green Apple Pure	e, Fresh Lime	Finlandia	8,00
Juice, Elderflower & Ginger Syrup		Absolut	8,00
		Smirnoff	8,00
Secret Elixir	<u>11,00</u>	Russian Standard	10,00
Champagne, Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Bl	lueberry, Fresh	Ketel One	10,00
Lime Juice, Egg White		Absolut Elyx	12,00
		Grey Goose	12,00
Casino Royale	<u>10,00</u>	Belvedere	12,00
Champagne, Mezcal, Banane du Bresil Li	queur, Macadamia	Crystal Skull	14,00
nut syrup	•	•	
		Rum	EURO
Non Alcohol Cocktails		Barcelo Blanco	8,00
		Barcelo Anejo	8,00
Prohibition Americano (3rd Award at		Barcelo Imperial	10,00
Non Alcoholic Cocktail Competition 20	019)	Havana Club 3 Anos	8,00
Bitter Syrup, Amarena Cherry, Earl Grey		Havana Club Anejo	8,00
Bitters, Orange Blossom Water, Tonic Wa	ater	Malibu	8,00
-		Captain Morgan	8,00
Forbidden	<u>7,00</u>	Sailor Jerry	8,00
Elderflower Syrup, Ginger, Fresh Lime Ju	iice, Mint, Tonic	Clement Agricole Martinique Rum	9,00
Water		Plantation 3 Stars	9,00
		Plantation Original Dark	9,00
Strawberry Fields	<u>7,00</u>	Plantation Pineapple	14,00
Strawberry Puree, Lychee, Caramel Syru	p, Fresh Lime	Diplomatico Reserva	12,00
Juice, Soda Water	•	Appleton 12 years	12,00
		Ron Zacapa	12,00
		Rumballion	15,00
Please inform us of any food allergies	or dietary		
requirements	•	Tequila	EURO
•		•	
Project by Mixologist Constantinos At	hanasiou	El Jimador Silver	8,00
3rd Award Classic Cocktail 2020 - Nat		El Jimador Reposado	8,00
Competition		Ocho Blanco	9,00
Best Bartender at Technical Skills Aw	ard 2019 -	Ocho Reposado	9,00
National Cocktail Competition		Don Julio Blanco	11,00
3rd Award Non Alcoholic Cocktail 201	9 - National	Don Julio Reposado	12,00
Cocktail Competition		•	•
2nd Award Greek Cocktail 2017 - Nat	ional Cocktail	Whisky Scotch	EURO
Competition		•	
-		Dewar's	8,00
		Famous Grouse	8,00
Gin	EURO	Johnnie Walker Black Label	10,00
		Dimple	10,00
Greenal's	8,00	Cardhu	10,00
Beefeater	8,00	Jura	11,00
Beefeater Pink	8,00	Talisker	12,00
	•		-

Irish		EURO
Jameson		8,00
Teeling		10,00
Bourbon		FIIDO
DOULDON		EURO
Jack Daniel's		9,00
Boulleit		9,00
Bulleit Rye		9,00
Maker's Mark		10,00
		ŕ
Cognac / Brandy		EURO
Metaxa 5*		7,00
Metaxa 7*		8,00
Hennessy VS		12,00
		,
Liquers		EURO
Baileys		8,00
Southern Comfort		8,00
Drambuie		8,00
Tia Maria		8,00
		8,00
Frangelico		
Kahlua		8,00
Benedictine		8,00
Sambuca		8,00
Aperitifs		EURO
Ouzo Plomari		5,00
Tsipouro Tsililis		5,00
Dark Cave Tsipouro		0,00
Aged in Barrel		10,00
Carpano Vermouth Bianco		8,00
Carpano Vermouth Classic		8,00
Antica Formula		
Lillet Blanc		9,00
		8,00
Otto's Athens Vermouth		8,00
Amaretto Disaronno		8,00
Jagermeister		8,00
Campari		8,00
Aperol		8,00
Pimm's		8,00
Fernet Branca		8,00
Menta Branca		8,00
Amaro Montenegro		8,00
Smoothies		
Red Detox	<u>6,50</u>	
Beetroot, Ginger, Carrot	0,00	
been oot, diliger, carrot		
Green Detox	<u>6.50</u>	
Apple Juice, Cucumber, Parsley		
PCL	<u>6,50</u>	
Pineapple, Cucumber, Lemon, Da		
ARC	650	

<u>6,50</u>

Almond milk, Banana, Cinnamon, prunes

Operating time 12:00 - 23:00

Telephone Number 302

Οι τιμές συμπεριλαμβάνουν όλες τις νόμιμες επιβαρύνσεις Service and taxes are included

Ο αγορανομικός υπεύθυνος:Πανος Πανταζόπουλος Market inspector officer: Panos Pantazopoulos

Ο ΚΑΤΑΝΑΛΩΤΗΣ ΔΕΝ ΈΧΕΙ ΥΠΟΧΡΕΩΣΗ ΝΑ ΠΛΗΡΩΣΕΙ ΕΑΝ ΔΕΝ ΛΑΒΕΙ ΤΟ ΝΟΜΙΜΟ ΠΑΡΑΣΤΑΤΙΚΟ ΣΤΟΙΧΕΙΟ (ΑΠΟΔΕΙΞΗ-ΤΙΜΟΛΟΓΙΟ)

CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGED TO PAY IF THE NOTICE OF PAYMENT HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED (RECEIPT-INVOICE)

^{*}Στις ανωτέρω παρασκευές χρησιμοποιούνται και φρεσκοκατεψυγμένες ύλες

^{*}All the above dishes also contain freshly frozen ingredients Σε όλες τις παρασκευές μας χρησιμοποιείται έξτρα παρθένο ελαιόλαδο και αρίστης ποιότητας ηλιέλαιο για τηγανιτά εδέσματα All foods are prepared with extra virgin olive oil and finest quality sun flower oil for any fried meals